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Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Doss. NOM Temps

VIOLET LONG  (14) 7,4 km  0 m 18 P
1(66) 2(68) 3(86) 4(89) 5(97) 6(98) 7(100) 8(101) 9(102) 10(106) 11(107) 12(108) 13(105) 14(104)

15(103) 16(109) 17(110) 18(111) Arr

1 9 BESSON, David 49:42 3:16 11:36 12:31 13:58 16:18 17:49 20:06 21:28 23:23 30:15 31:48 32:56 34:34 36:36
4504CE 3:16 8:20 0:55 1:27 2:20 1:31 2:17 1:22 1:55 6:52 1:33 1:08 1:38 2:02

38:01 45:49 47:11 48:35 49:42
1:25 7:48 1:22 1:24 1:07

2 1 BESTEL, Thierry 50:03 3:14 11:58 12:31 13:45 15:49 17:10 19:28 20:52 23:31 30:40 31:36 32:44 34:34 36:35
9105IF 3:14 8:44 0:33 1:14 2:04 1:21 2:18 1:24 2:39 7:09 0:56 1:08 1:50 2:01

37:35 46:13 47:22 48:43 50:03
1:00 8:38 1:09 1:21 1:20

3 5 MEUNIER, Frédéric 51:46 3:54 13:24 13:57 15:18 17:33 18:29 22:22 23:57 25:44 32:37 33:25 34:40 36:17 38:15
4504CE 3:54 9:30 0:33 1:21 2:15 0:56 3:53 1:35 1:47 6:53 0:48 1:15 1:37 1:58

39:07 47:40 49:06 50:26 51:46
0:52 8:33 1:26 1:20 1:20

4 12 LE GUEVELLOU, Lilian 53:35 4:55 13:13 13:48 15:31 17:36 18:52 21:49 23:45 25:40 33:14 34:23 35:36 37:24 39:28
4504CE 4:55 8:18 0:35 1:43 2:05 1:16 2:57 1:56 1:55 7:34 1:09 1:13 1:48 2:04

40:46 49:36 51:00 52:17 53:35
1:18 8:50 1:24 1:17 1:18

5 7 SAUVETTE, Yann 1:04:29 4:36 14:45 15:33 17:13 19:32 20:42 24:12 25:49 28:19 38:48 40:08 41:31 43:37 46:40
4504CE 4:36 10:09 0:48 1:40 2:19 1:10 3:30 1:37 2:30 10:29 1:20 1:23 2:06 3:03

48:40 59:20 1:00:59 1:02:42 1:04:29
2:00 10:40 1:39 1:43 1:47

6 11 EYNARD, Christophe 1:09:06 4:39 18:34 19:23 21:05 25:55 26:46 29:39 31:49 34:13 43:23 44:46 46:54 49:15 52:00
4504CE 4:39 13:55 0:49 1:42 4:50 0:51 2:53 2:10 2:24 9:10 1:23 2:08 2:21 2:45

53:27 1:04:07 1:06:08 1:07:53 1:09:06
1:27 10:40 2:01 1:45 1:13

7 8 BRAY, Anne-Sophie 1:10:25 5:29 16:23 17:18 19:00 22:05 23:13 26:26 28:23 32:27 42:56 44:09 45:51 48:12 51:11
4504CE 5:29 10:54 0:55 1:42 3:05 1:08 3:13 1:57 4:04 10:29 1:13 1:42 2:21 2:59

53:36 1:05:31 1:06:52 1:08:31 1:10:25
2:25 11:55 1:21 1:39 1:54

8 10 NEUILLY, Bertrand 1:16:44 8:59 21:50 23:07 25:01 27:32 28:25 32:14 34:07 36:38 47:21 50:14 51:40 54:18 57:05
4504CE 8:59 12:51 1:17 1:54 2:31 0:53 3:49 1:53 2:31 10:43 2:53 1:26 2:38 2:47

58:43 1:10:34 1:13:17 1:15:03 1:16:44
1:38 11:51 2:43 1:46 1:41

9 2 BESTEL, Florence 1:19:26 6:01 19:18 20:20 22:26 25:54 28:06 31:58 34:36 38:34 49:25 51:05 52:59 56:10 58:55
9105IF 6:01 13:17 1:02 2:06 3:28 2:12 3:52 2:38 3:58 10:51 1:40 1:54 3:11 2:45

1:01:12 1:13:41 1:15:50 1:17:32 1:19:26
2:17 12:29 2:09 1:42 1:54

10 14 LEU, Jordan 1:24:26 15:43 26:30 27:27 30:00 32:54 33:54 38:07 40:05 43:17 53:51 55:32 57:06 59:32 1:03:26
4504CE 15:43 10:47 0:57 2:33 2:54 1:00 4:13 1:58 3:12 10:34 1:41 1:34 2:26 3:54

1:05:29 1:16:20 1:20:20 1:22:26 1:24:26
2:03 10:51 4:00 2:06 2:00

11 13 FARGANEL, Thierry 1:24:44 5:29 19:04 19:57 21:58 25:57 29:21 35:35 37:44 41:39 53:34 55:14 57:13 1:00:03 1:03:37
9105IF 5:29 13:35 0:53 2:01 3:59 3:24 6:14 2:09 3:55 11:55 1:40 1:59 2:50 3:34

1:05:56 1:18:24 1:20:33 1:22:21 1:24:44
2:19 12:28 2:09 1:48 2:23

12 3 BESTEL, Sandra 1:31:04 6:04 26:34 27:39 30:31 32:49 34:06 39:29 41:56 45:09 56:46 58:55 1:00:51 1:03:49 1:09:21
9105IF 6:04 20:30 1:05 2:52 2:18 1:17 5:23 2:27 3:13 11:37 2:09 1:56 2:58 5:32

1:11:34 1:24:54 1:26:50 1:28:56 1:31:04
2:13 13:20 1:56 2:06 2:08

13 4 BOUTON, Laure 1:33:46 7:33 22:02 23:23 28:52 32:25 34:23 38:16 40:45 45:01 56:19 59:20 1:01:52 1:04:42 1:08:14
4504CE 7:33 14:29 1:21 5:29 3:33 1:58 3:53 2:29 4:16 11:18 3:01 2:32 2:50 3:32

1:11:19 1:26:59 1:29:54 1:31:47 1:33:46
3:05 15:40 2:55 1:53 1:59

6 FOLKERINGA, Daniel pm 5:16 15:39 16:18 18:26 20:30 21:37 24:40 26:27 29:16 38:12 40:55 42:23 44:32 47:26
4504CE 5:16 10:23 0:39 2:08 2:04 1:07 3:03 1:47 2:49 8:56 2:43 1:28 2:09 2:54

48:41 ----- 1:02:47 1:04:22 1:05:50
1:15 14:06 1:35 1:28

VIOLET COURT  (26) 5,3 km  0 m 12 P
1(66) 2(68) 3(86) 4(89) 5(97) 6(98) 7(100) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(110) 12(111) Arr

1 38 FEHREMBACH, Quentin40:14 3:20 12:55 13:37 14:56 17:01 17:44 21:27 22:44 27:16 35:56 37:37 38:58 40:14
4504CE 3:20 9:35 0:42 1:19 2:05 0:43 3:43 1:17 4:32 8:40 1:41 1:21 1:16

2 37 DAVID, Eric 41:59 4:21 14:55 15:45 17:16 19:06 20:38 23:34 25:07 28:48 38:01 39:11 40:34 41:59
4504CE 4:21 10:34 0:50 1:31 1:50 1:32 2:56 1:33 3:41 9:13 1:10 1:23 1:25

3 32 CHANTELOUP, Zélie 51:28 4:31 15:44 16:39 18:32 22:23 23:39 27:15 29:08 34:02 46:17 48:13 50:00 51:28
4504CE 4:31 11:13 0:55 1:53 3:51 1:16 3:36 1:53 4:54 12:15 1:56 1:47 1:28

4 34 GRESLIER, Louis 53:30 6:08 20:28 21:31 23:22 25:42 27:12 31:10 33:16 37:52 48:39 50:15 52:15 53:30
4504CE 6:08 14:20 1:03 1:51 2:20 1:30 3:58 2:06 4:36 10:47 1:36 2:00 1:15

5 58 BIGNON, Etienne 56:16 7:03 20:58 21:47 23:36 28:24 30:42 34:18 36:13 40:02 50:39 53:19 54:55 56:16
Non Licenciés NL 7:03 13:55 0:49 1:49 4:48 2:18 3:36 1:55 3:49 10:37 2:40 1:36 1:21

6 21 BIDAULT, Rodolphe 59:09 7:52 20:28 21:20 23:15 25:59 27:39 31:27 34:02 39:42 52:56 54:54 57:04 59:09
4504CE 7:52 12:36 0:52 1:55 2:44 1:40 3:48 2:35 5:40 13:14 1:58 2:10 2:05

7 36 MARTEL, Laurent 59:37 6:52 21:38 22:17 24:14 26:56 28:36 33:10 35:21 40:20 52:54 55:30 57:29 59:37
Non Licenciés NL 6:52 14:46 0:39 1:57 2:42 1:40 4:34 2:11 4:59 12:34 2:36 1:59 2:08

8 17 STRAUB, Anthony 1:00:50 4:12 22:08 23:15 25:07 28:16 30:10 34:01 36:35 42:22 54:48 57:11 58:57 1:00:50
4504CE 4:12 17:56 1:07 1:52 3:09 1:54 3:51 2:34 5:47 12:26 2:23 1:46 1:53

9 30 LIMHOEUR, Vesna 1:01:05 5:03 19:29 20:34 23:02 26:21 27:34 31:58 34:21 39:31 54:22 56:28 58:24 1:01:05
4504CE 5:03 14:26 1:05 2:28 3:19 1:13 4:24 2:23 5:10 14:51 2:06 1:56 2:41

10 28 MEUNIER, Valentin 1:02:10 5:24 30:24 31:07 32:56 35:22 36:50 40:29 42:39 46:12 57:28 59:19 1:00:41 1:02:10
4504CE 5:24 25:00 0:43 1:49 2:26 1:28 3:39 2:10 3:33 11:16 1:51 1:22 1:29

11 16 FABRESSE, Jean-Michel1:02:15 6:18 22:18 23:19 25:43 27:58 31:01 35:14 38:10 43:56 56:30 58:28 1:00:21 1:02:15
4504CE 6:18 16:00 1:01 2:24 2:15 3:03 4:13 2:56 5:46 12:34 1:58 1:53 1:54
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

VIOLET COURT  (26) 5,3 km  0 m 12 P (suite)

1(66) 2(68) 3(86) 4(89) 5(97) 6(98) 7(100) 8(101) 9(103) 10(109) 11(110) 12(111) Arr

12 18 VERDU, Florine 1:03:28 6:58 23:35 24:36 26:19 28:56 32:22 37:07 39:47 44:24 57:24 59:26 1:01:34 1:03:28
4504CE 6:58 16:37 1:01 1:43 2:37 3:26 4:45 2:40 4:37 13:00 2:02 2:08 1:54

13 24 MEYERBER, Morgane1:04:49 7:07 21:28 23:00 25:14 28:06 29:39 34:06 36:28 42:09 56:19 1:00:36 1:02:29 1:04:49
4504CE 7:07 14:21 1:32 2:14 2:52 1:33 4:27 2:22 5:41 14:10 4:17 1:53 2:20

14 25 CARABIN, Emlilia 1:06:53 5:16 25:51 27:19 29:56 33:48 36:25 40:50 43:27 47:15 1:00:25 1:03:34 1:05:12 1:06:53
4504CE 5:16 20:35 1:28 2:37 3:52 2:37 4:25 2:37 3:48 13:10 3:09 1:38 1:41

15 15 VACA, Caroline 1:07:58 5:38 24:12 25:34 28:03 32:29 35:02 39:09 41:34 47:00 1:00:51 1:03:42 1:05:38 1:07:58
4504CE 5:38 18:34 1:22 2:29 4:26 2:33 4:07 2:25 5:26 13:51 2:51 1:56 2:20

16 29 MICHELET, Céline 1:08:00 10:18 24:59 26:01 28:15 31:04 32:26 37:01 39:28 45:54 1:01:47 1:04:03 1:05:58 1:08:00
4504CE 10:18 14:41 1:02 2:14 2:49 1:22 4:35 2:27 6:26 15:53 2:16 1:55 2:02

17 19 VERDU, Yorick 1:08:49 6:35 24:47 25:29 27:25 30:49 32:30 36:08 38:58 44:04 57:35 1:05:01 1:07:03 1:08:49
4504CE 6:35 18:12 0:42 1:56 3:24 1:41 3:38 2:50 5:06 13:31 7:26 2:02 1:46

18 20 VERDU, Othilie 1:12:14 8:37 26:25 27:33 30:10 33:43 35:25 40:21 43:18 49:02 1:04:50 1:08:16 1:10:13 1:12:14
4504CE 8:37 17:48 1:08 2:37 3:33 1:42 4:56 2:57 5:44 15:48 3:26 1:57 2:01

19 33 NEUILLY, Christine 1:17:36 9:15 26:27 27:34 29:51 34:50 37:40 42:52 46:19 53:05 1:10:03 1:13:20 1:15:16 1:17:36
4504CE 9:15 17:12 1:07 2:17 4:59 2:50 5:12 3:27 6:46 16:58 3:17 1:56 2:20

20 26 CONSTANTIN, Marie-Line1:39:45 29:43 45:01 46:35 53:25 56:45 58:46 1:04:09 1:07:43 1:14:07 1:30:54 1:34:14 1:37:04 1:39:45
4504CE 29:43 15:18 1:34 6:50 3:20 2:01 5:23 3:34 6:24 16:47 3:20 2:50 2:41

21 22 MESSIRE, Gabriel 1:48:52 10:10 32:37 34:34 37:56 42:27 45:34 52:36 58:10 1:07:44 1:32:36 1:40:06 1:43:35 1:48:52
4504CE 10:10 22:27 1:57 3:22 4:31 3:07 7:02 5:34 9:34 24:52 7:30 3:29 5:17

43 TOURNAIRE, Céline pm 25:09 47:21 48:39 51:48 1:00:10 1:03:42 1:10:06 1:14:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:44:32
Non Licenciés NL 25:09 22:12 1:18 3:09 8:22 3:32 6:24 4:12 30:14

44 TOURNAIRE, Nicolas pm 21:11 46:40 48:01 51:16 59:41 1:03:15 1:09:32 1:13:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:44:40
Non Licenciés NL 21:11 25:29 1:21 3:15 8:25 3:34 6:17 4:01 31:07

42 TOURNAIRE, Zoé pm 24:40 47:20 48:39 51:25 1:00:22 1:03:32 1:10:14 1:14:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:44:49
Non Licenciés NL 24:40 22:40 1:19 2:46 8:57 3:10 6:42 4:18 30:17

41 TOURNAIRE, Augustin pm 24:42 46:50 48:13 51:57 59:52 1:03:26 1:09:43 1:14:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:45:01
Non Licenciés NL 24:42 22:08 1:23 3:44 7:55 3:34 6:17 4:20 30:58

35 JUNCKER, Thomas pm 13:28 34:39 36:05 38:21 42:01 44:04 50:24 53:12 59:21 ----- ----- -----
Non Licenciés NL 13:28 21:11 1:26 2:16 3:40 2:03 6:20 2:48 6:09

JAUNE  (13) 3,9 km  0 m 11 P
1(66) 2(118) 3(112) 4(113) 5(122) 6(86) 7(100) 8(101) 9(98) 10(114) 11(115) Arr

1 50 BESSON-VANDROMME, Abel1:02:41 8:29 12:55 16:44 17:54 24:47 29:41 33:53 37:07 44:31 47:15 1:00:22 1:02:41 40:48
4504CE 8:29 4:26 3:49 1:10 6:53 4:54 4:12 3:14 7:24 2:44 13:07 2:19 *89

2 47 LOUVIOT, Eloïse 1:13:53 7:56 15:39 21:27 23:02 27:58 32:50 40:20 44:09 51:59 55:59 1:11:11 1:13:53
4504CE 7:56 7:43 5:48 1:35 4:56 4:52 7:30 3:49 7:50 4:00 15:12 2:42

3 40 DURAND, Agnès 1:16:32 11:07 17:25 22:02 24:09 27:12 32:15 38:00 42:15 49:38 52:59 1:13:35 1:16:32
4504CE 11:07 6:18 4:37 2:07 3:03 5:03 5:45 4:15 7:23 3:21 20:36 2:57

4 52 PRIEUR, Angèle 1:21:09 11:53 20:12 26:52 30:04 34:53 40:50 47:47 51:57 1:02:45 1:05:56 1:18:30 1:21:09
4504CE 11:53 8:19 6:40 3:12 4:49 5:57 6:57 4:10 10:48 3:11 12:34 2:39

5 53 PRIEUR, Pierre 1:22:57 11:48 20:04 26:57 30:07 34:58 41:36 47:57 51:59 1:03:01 1:06:18 1:20:11 1:22:57
4504CE 11:48 8:16 6:53 3:10 4:51 6:38 6:21 4:02 11:02 3:17 13:53 2:46

6 51 PERQUE, Stéphanie 1:28:20 16:52 24:45 29:44 33:25 38:23 47:27 54:03 58:26 1:05:27 1:08:35 1:24:48 1:28:20 45:32
4504CE 16:52 7:53 4:59 3:41 4:58 9:04 6:36 4:23 7:01 3:08 16:13 3:32 *68

7 46 EBERHARDT, Gilles 1:40:43 15:51 22:22 34:48 42:35 47:04 51:38 1:04:39 1:10:36 1:17:09 1:25:27 1:38:01 1:40:43
Non Licenciés NL 15:51 6:31 12:26 7:47 4:29 4:34 13:01 5:57 6:33 8:18 12:34 2:42

8 45 BUISSON, Adeline 1:40:44 15:57 22:23 34:40 42:29 46:57 51:41 1:04:44 1:10:37 1:17:08 1:25:20 1:38:03 1:40:44
Non Licenciés NL 15:57 6:26 12:17 7:49 4:28 4:44 13:03 5:53 6:31 8:12 12:43 2:41

9 54 VERDU, Daïlin 1:53:09 19:43 32:37 41:13 44:22 51:54 1:01:00 1:12:05 1:17:36 1:30:04 1:35:59 1:50:32 1:53:09
4504CE 19:43 12:54 8:36 3:09 7:32 9:06 11:05 5:31 12:28 5:55 14:33 2:37

9 39 VERDU, Bénédicte 1:53:09 19:18 32:29 40:39 44:25 51:45 1:00:19 1:11:49 1:17:30 1:29:37 1:35:25 1:50:28 1:53:09
4504CE 19:18 13:11 8:10 3:46 7:20 8:34 11:30 5:41 12:07 5:48 15:03 2:41

31 CHENESSEAU, Pierre pm 5:56 12:18 31:32 32:49 35:30 45:22 49:05 51:47 ----- ----- ----- 1:50:42
Non Licenciés NL 5:56 6:22 19:14 1:17 2:41 9:52 3:43 2:42 58:55

49 PIGER, Ghislaine pm 16:28 32:12 40:42 43:32 49:10 1:00:54 1:10:11 1:16:21 1:29:06 1:38:05 ----- 2:05:42
4504CE 16:28 15:44 8:30 2:50 5:38 11:44 9:17 6:10 12:45 8:59 27:37

48 PIGER, Albert pm 17:10 31:39 39:53 43:00 49:15 1:01:17 1:09:57 1:17:00 1:30:14 1:42:41 -----
4504CE 17:10 14:29 8:14 3:07 6:15 12:02 8:40 7:03 13:14 12:27

BLEU  (2) 2,0 km  0 m 7 P
1(116) 2(117) 3(118) 4(119) 5(120) 6(115) 7(121) Arr

56 DAVID, Eric pm 3:21 6:41 8:51 10:56 13:12 ----- 20:33 20:45
4504CE 3:21 3:20 2:10 2:05 2:16 7:21 0:12

57 BIGNON, Théo pm 10:32 23:27 34:33 38:37 44:47 ----- -----
Non Licenciés NL 10:32 12:55 11:06 4:04 6:10


